PICNIC | RESIDENTS ONLY | C
.| SITES
- CanopyA §55.25+ o
Ll $27.50+ 60

| §2525Hour 30

'EastRoom  $20/Hour Flat Rate + $22 ProcessFee |
[ Kiteheh s "'“'"E"sﬂ47,251|16d} $63.‘2"51|'-_|6ii'r“§'i¢‘[Am B INSURANCE FEE: $16.50
FIELDS " RES NON-RES |
Fields 1,2, 3, 4 $13.25/hour $24.25/Hour

HOURLY FEES:  EVENTATTENDANT (4hr.min)  $22

An Event Attendant may be mandatorily assigned fo oversee your event as determined by the RCSD

)

FACILITIES - RES  NON-RES

CAP FIELDS RES NON-RES
Ball Fields $1325Hr  $24.25/Hr
Basketball Court $1325Hr  $24.25/Hr

PICNIC AREAS RESIDENTS ONLY CAP | q,oance | Volleyball Court  $1325Hr  $24.25/Hr
. : ~ FEE:$16.50 | TENNIS & SR TR
Site A Flat Rate: $27.50 50 e | PICKLEBALL /
Site B Flat Rate: $27.50 + 50 S D2y Rate $6.50/Hr $10.50/Hr
Site C Flat Rate: $27.50+ 50| B30 2 over | W 59 om $8.50/Hr  $12.50/Hr
Flat Rate + $22 Process Fee . 100people) | & Weekends

T T

NON-RES | CAP | “Applications are processed on a first comelfirst served basis.
FACILITIES : =Setup/Takedown, within reservation timeframe, is renter’s responsibility.

Community Room $33/Hour | $44/Hour 75 =Children under 18 yrs. require adult chaperones in ratio of 1 to 10.
: = *User Permits/Indemnification are mandatory for all rentals & Permits for a

gathering of 50 or more people.
Picnic Deposit $66.25 =A million dollar insurance policy naming RCSD as additional insured is
required for gatherings of over 150 people.
Cleaning/Dmg Deposit $193.00 $275.75 | THISLIST IT ALL INCLUSIVE
Aud
Process Fee $22 False Alarm Fee | $82.00
ey/Gate Deposit 27.50
Key P $ UP Change Fee (2) $22 | Check NSF $27.50
300+ Guest Deposit $386.00 Special Event /Alcohol Filing Fee | $56.25 | As per Policy 6012.73
| (*Due at time of application submission)
- ; Appeal Fee 55.25 | As per Policy 6015.15
Alcohol Cleaning/Damage Deposit $386.00 $ . s
Alcohol Event Fee $165.00 | (Contingent Upon ABC Approval)

As determined by GM for special equipment/activity/staff callout
in lieu of an Event Attendant.

8/22/25 Applications can be found on our website: www.rossmoor-csd.org



